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This report provided free of charge by:
Nery's Auto Sales
796 Pleasant Hill Rd Ste A
Lilburn, GA 30047

770-837-7808

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/26/25 at 3:23:04 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported: airbag deployed

8  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

143,468  Last reported odometer reading

2019 RAM 1500
TRADESMAN
VIN: 1C6SRFGT1KN630446
CREW PICKUP
5.7L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Nery's Auto Sales

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/KgzoA1CuGBdVOSiLdghre2RnO2HmAA5Gx1HK6d-sOucf9xfDbelq5RKalMoVaJyqv_18suHBaW0QaxAeaJNS38CjzHw9Bond8OYWgi8FUEfiaIHcJhXPhzMo9mTeG1RWMkt9faMgp0O3rueT4jgX-UkAFOGY6GSR9lqLGLpFS2dh541xRclCdvfa8YpZr7aKCw0aCvHnIz18hfv1ZXwzXZsm8CCdiiYEm9TpebTgk64WRmz7ucSyBjLe2xzzEzviL4vPO8atNBH41-RzNxfguNPEh4LIYNe4vhq-wUxHeyAE71wHiCzL3MlR47n2D_bvc5BicIx3OffwMBLRKUVt7usf9rhlT1xk-GVXf-pu8_hsIfOBOULlXiCNeAEvVidIiQuPOH0_Yw.cfx
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06/24/2020
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

06/01/2021
Accident reported:
minor to moderate
damage
Disabling damage
reported
Vehicle towed

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 3

09/13/2021
Accident reported:
moderate damage
Vehicle involved in a
sideswipe collision
Disabling damage
reported
Airbag deployed

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 4

11/06/2025
Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision with
another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and ?lter changed 01/17/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by
a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
Airbag deployment reported: 09/13/2021.

Airbag
Deployment

No New Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 06/24/2020. Accidents reported:
06/01/2021, 09/13/2021, and 11/06/2025.

Accident
Reported

Accident
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls
can be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department
of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you end that any of these title problems were reported by a
DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certiecate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2020

Personal
Vehicle

25,134 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported

FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

09/21/2018 8 Countryside Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Jackson, GA
770-775-3434
countrysidechryslerdod
gejeepram.com

4.1 / 5.0
241 Verieed Reviews

2,862 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/25/2018 Countryside Chrysler Vehicle serviced

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 11 mo. 3 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia, Florida Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year 25,134/yr 34,767/yr

Last reported odometer reading 49,228 143,468

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/gdVPIJ_G7GKk-G999AvQUwORCXOSuWzlQMX7OfgArHA-FzoViSwBLMTxAbKF1d8r2YcqS6UvuMvx8WIUc5j7eofpFEboM761PfAlWFuVi6Zh0_tfpZ7ALyPLItXR7Js6X4XzyntbTGuD74Jy5z6ftOPYSYBRUCskIXAW-hsRb3q4KvulqT6GEev7zLsqhh_IzdwDuQ-PPgrDNAqWdDuEB2XRw7gkPbuJJv4QSVNymJWl-fcIYv-lSMWM7V2eCTFT9QmxDfUJmIzdgZOGvrenabDPdp9PqjLECKrsvMgYa9dKwa8u2lFpyNplr3w4yy4k34spiuSvIjNSy2uMegZd_d2T1cJWvNdvnA8E2zd7XYzkAjTK3zj61kTkebty0wnuE8EzcabIp9JfQx8-.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/haaOqkE4z16sQnGbm2Tcv0DsI30CRTxVZcINz_XnACOdG0FpmnHpMdWcpy3eSMh8q6uw1HldZNMDBB1qLaopgeLnrHwvLGep4hXSeJFhEI4yYUCSmSWbmySgPBuYtuzwBXGGN7C7UCr3ZwGZeAuruNS4aZ2bRePITcBqb3tETU1zuEATo739aaVE8xV2ksRrXps6hkVK48qm9U9BjgVk6f6t2FNaQe1sFaJoEv9w4l8BMO8LxMRm0I9WPuZIJVb8YtCU-2TdpDiDXX5vc73f_QnRdBr3PxpO7-iw_sxSqFGGb1wYFFigCk4443ydO7Nx0kRKQLQLZbKyccyACsSy-ATWZpykrvP9dWDxiNfrraYLEoT44K8q9EzNRIj5haUDusxWW7dA1dMGLTiQ.cfx
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Dodge Jeep RAM
Jackson, GA
770-775-3434
countrysidechryslerdod
gejeepram.com

4.1 / 5.0
241 Verieed Reviews

2,862 Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed

02/11/2019 10 Countryside Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Jackson, GA
770-775-3434
countrysidechryslerdod
gejeepram.com

4.1 / 5.0
241 Verieed Reviews

2,862 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/09/2019 Countryside Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Jackson, GA
770-775-3434
countrysidecdjr.com/

4.1 / 5.0
241 Verieed Reviews

2,862 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
PCM reprogrammed
Transmission computer/module
reprogrammed

03/25/2020 12 Countryside Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Jackson, GA
770-775-3434
countrysidecdjr.com/

4.1 / 5.0
241 Verieed Reviews

2,862 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

03/30/2020 20 Countryside Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Jackson, GA
770-775-3434
countrysidechryslerdod
gejeepram.com

4.1 / 5.0
241 Verieed Reviews

2,862 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/10/2020 Georgia Vehicle purchase reported

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
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Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

04/20/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, GA
Title
#770033282280963

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/24/2020 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

10/16/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, GA
Title
#770033282280963

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/01/2021 Damage Report Accident reported: minor to
moderate damage
Damage to left front
Damage to front
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

09/13/2021 Damage Report Accident reported: moderate
damage
Vehicle involved in a sideswipe
collision
Damage to front
Damage to right front
Damage to right side
Disabling damage reported
Airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR
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INFORMATION

10/15/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, GA
Title
#770033282280963

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/21/2022 48,892 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

03/24/2022 Budget Car Sales of
Tifton
Tifton, GA

2.0 / 5.0
6 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/02/2022 48,999 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

05/08/2022 Show Car Motors LLC
Orlando, FL

Vehicle offered for sale

07/08/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/18/2022 49,228 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased:
2022

Personal
Vehicle

34,767 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/18/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/21/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, GA
Title
#770125215645007

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/15/2022 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #22V-904
Recall #ZB8 2019 - 2022 D TRUCK
TAILGATE LATCH ALIGNMENT
Status: Remedy Available

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-



26.12.25, 4:23 PMCARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 RAM 1500 TRADESMAN: 1C6SRFGT1KN630446

Page 9 of 12https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/1C6SRFGT1KN630446

Click here for a copy of the owner
letter for this Recall or call 1- 800-
853-1403 if you have any questions
or need additional information on
this recall.

Learn more about this recall

12/21/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, GA
Title
#770125215645007

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/18/2023 58,733 Take 5 Oil Change
Marietta, GA
443-474-4379

4.7 / 5.0
127 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and elter changed

01/21/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, GA
Title
#770125215645007

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/06/2024 72,873 Elsy Auto Repair
Newark, NJ
973-344-3783
elsyauto.net

4.8 / 5.0
154 Verieed Reviews

1,360 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

09/12/2024 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #24V-653
Recall #75B 2019 & 2021-2024 DT

ABS MODULE CONFIGURATION
MISMA
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner

Description: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to
inspect the tailgate striker alignment to the box latch and adjust if necessary.
An unintended tailgate opening while driving may result in a loss of unsecured cargo,
potentially creating a road hazard to operators and occupants of other vehicles and
can cause such vehicles to crash without prior warning.
Remedy: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to
inspect the tailgate striker alignment to the box latch and adjust if necessary.

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
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Click here for a copy of the owner
letter for this Recall or call 1- 800-
853-1403 if you have any questions
or need additional information on
this recall.

Learn more about this recall

01/17/2025 85,094 Take 5 Oil Change
Marietta, GA
443-474-4379

4.7 / 5.0
127 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air elter replaced
Cabin air elter replaced/cleaned
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Oil and elter changed

01/29/2025 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marietta, GA
Title
#770125215645007

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/06/2025 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a sideswipe
collision with another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

11/22/2025 143,317 Athens Ford
Athens, GA
706-521-0778
athensford.com

4.5 / 5.0
967 Verieed Reviews

11,111 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/26/2025 143,468 Athens Ford
Athens, GA
706-521-0778
athensford.com

Vehicle serviced

Description: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to
update the ABS control module software.
Failure of the ESC system when intervention is expected and/or relied upon can cause
a vehicle crash without prior warning.
Remedy: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to
update the ABS control module software.

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
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athensford.com
4.5 / 5.0

967 Verieed Reviews
11,111 Customer

Favorites

12/01/2025 Athens Ford
Athens, GA
706-521-0778
athensford.com

4.5 / 5.0
967 Verieed Reviews

11,111 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional
details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a qualieed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million
registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were
considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 12/26/25 at 3:23:04 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along
with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident.
If an airbag has been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualieed technician. Have this car inspected by a
mechanic prior to purchase.
Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars,
trees, trapc signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported
to CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualieed
mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 12/26/25 at 3:23:04 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along
with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


26.12.25, 4:23 PMCARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 RAM 1500 TRADESMAN: 1C6SRFGT1KN630446

Page 12 of 12https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/1C6SRFGT1KN630446

reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to
compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certieed collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the erst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX deenes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In
Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/26/25 3:23:04 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 RAM 1500
vehicle (VIN: 1C6SRFGT1KN630446), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 12/26/25 at 4:23 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

